10

11

12

14

15

16

Codice Fiscale

GZZBNZ36C21H323W

LMSDHS75D642129C

STLNLN40R52C886G

CMRNHN71B247114C

CPPLND67B09C8860

CNTLNE56P64C886S

CNTLEI5S5A05C886G

CNTGNI63B06C886N

CNTDFN35E43C886H

DAINNNG68T26Z112B

FBBRRT65H01L191L

FLCNNA28D66C886R

FRMDRN38B46F567R

FRRDRN55D62H876Q

FRRMRA34D62H876F

Cognome

AGUZZI

ALMASAN

ASTOLFI

CAMERON

CAPPELLETTI

CONTIGIANI

CONTIGIANI

CONTIGIANI

CONTRATTI

DAI

FABBRI

FALCIONI

FERMANELLI

FERRETTI

FERRETTI

Nome

BENZO

IUDITHESTELLA

NICOLINA

NATHAN

OLINDO

ELENA

ELIO

IGINO

DELFINA

ANTONINO

MAURIZIO

ROBERTO

ANNA

ADRIANA

ADRIANA

MARIA

Provv

109 del
23/11/2016

58 del
06/09/2016

15 del
27/08/2017

77 del
31/10/2016

96 del
10/11/2016

8 del
27/08/2016

111 del
23/11/216

110 DEL
23/11/2016

14 del
19/01/2017

137 del
23/12/2016

9 del
27/08/2016

77 DEL
25/05/2018

129 del
05/12/2016

10 del
27/08/2016

32 del
15/02/2017

NO
Comp.

Ultra Disabili

65

2 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

Dal

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

Al

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

Importo IBAN

900,00 IT7300760105438257872557874

420,00 SOSPESA LIQUIDAZIONE PER

ACCERTAMENTO ORDINANZA 614

600,00 1T80C3608105138226655826656

400,00 1T24G0876568880000050148567

500,00 1T63H0311169220000000001625

700,00 1T38M0311169220000000002435

1.100,00 IT77F0876568880000000013673

900,00 IT63T08765688800000050148607

600,00 1T20C0200869201000041270000

900,00 IT60A0760113400001020701254

400,00 1T32L0306969200100000001085

600,00 ITO7E3608105138265055265062

600,00 IT97B0876568880000000049400

900,00 IT33R0876568880000050148324

600,00 SOSPESA LIQUIDAZIONE PER
ACCERTAMENTO GIUDIZIARIO



17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

27

28

29

30

31

GLLTDAS30AS55H876A

GSPRSN39P65H8761

GRLZNE53R01C886X

LMBMRC74T29E783C

LNEVNT87R411156W

LMBFNN41E29L501Q

LCHCRL75CO05E783Q

MNNMTN79B12Z505R

MRAFNC66M15E783W

MRZMRAG5L281436C

MRCFRN29P62E694B

MRCRRT89D27L191C

MNTMLL41D47E783Q

TLLRST30M01C886Q

MRLLSAS3E57C886X

ZRHMMMB87M28Z236E

GALLIERI

GASPARRINI

GRILLI

LAMBERTUCCI

LEONI

LOMBI

LUCHETTI

MANANA

GUERRERO

MANCINI

MARZOLI

MERCURI

MERCURI

MONTEVERDE

MORELLI

MORLUPI

MUHAMMAD

TAIDE

ROSINA

ZENO

MARCO

VALENTINA

FERNANDO

CARLO

MILTON RAFAEL

GILDA

MARIO

FIORINA

ROBERTO

MIRELLA

ELIDE

ALOISIA

UZAIR AHMED

28 del
03/02/2017

53 del
15/09/2101

11 del
19/01/2017

10 del
27/08/2016

03 del
17/01/2016

93 del
07/11/2016

94 DEL
07/11/2016

78 del
31/10/2016

128 del
05/12/2016

15 del
27/08/2016

88 del
07/11/2016

95 del
07/11/2016

127 del
05/12/2016

135 del
23/12/2016

34 del
05/09/2016

112 del
23/11/2016

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

800,00 IT66M3608105138291303091320

800,00 1T40L3608105138285880585882

1.300,00 1T29P0876568880000050149513

900,00 ITS1E0615068180CC0400077530

700,00 1T18G0311169220000000004497

900,00 IT77B3608105138245139545141

700,00 1T9170311169220000000003872

400,00 1T4020760113400001027103280

600,00 1T14S0876568880000050149417

1.000,00 1T37Z0530813474000000025056

800,00 1T61D0876568880000050148946

500,00 1T29L0760113400000094665429

600,00 1T5713608105138218882218887

600,00 1T06J3608105138249837649845

600,00 IT94E0876569200000060148353

1.100,00 1T24K0311169220000000003998



32

33

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

PNTMRC68P06E783Z

PLLGLNG65C58C886F

PZZPLAG65A65C886Y

PTTDLU37D47H876X

EFFTLI38C18C886L

SLTQRC36B17C8861

SREGTN46T26C886F

SLZCML69C45H501N

SZCNML85S527127S

TSELNZ57M12E694W

TMBRRT73C11E783C

TRDSFN63M25C886W

PANTANETTI

PAOLUCCI

PAZZAGLIA

PETETTA

RUFFINI

SALTARI

SERI

SOLAZZO

SZCZESNIAK

TESEI

TOMBOLINI

TORDINI

MARCO

GIULIANA

PAOLA

DUILIA

ITALO

QUIRICO

AGOSTINO

CARMELA

ANNA

MALGORZATA

LORENZO

ROBERTO

STEFANO

21 del
30/08/2016

90 del
07/11/2016

50 del
12/08/2016

33 del
05/09/2016

37 del
05/09/2016

48 del
12/09/2016

17 del
27/08/2016

112 del
23/11/2016

8 del
27/08/2016

152 del
23/12/2016

64 del
19/09/2016

76 del
31/10/2016

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

28/02/2021

TOTALE

400,00 1T59E0760113400000003070777

700,00 IT47H0311113474000000030630

900,00 IT39R0876568880000000049074

900,00 IT73W0760113400001012861124

900,00 1T08J0329601601000066178456

700,00 1T12P0876568880000050121301

600,00 1T22R0876568880000050148522

500,00 1T98W0311169220000000002948

500,00 1T94W0306968890100000001323

500,00 1T44E0615068180CC0401000320

700,00 ITO7C0760113400000030624613

700,00 SOSPESA LIQUIDAZIONE PER
AGGIORNAMENTO DELLA

NPACIZINNIC AALICCINNI\AIND LI/

30.420,00






